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 2,140.6795 

 783.5728 

 20.5686 

 290.7524 

 3,977.2597 

 307.9678 

 2,939.2600 

 3,594.3259 

 3,358.9863 

 22.7409 

 3,999.9238 

 164.6561 

 1,897.8802 

 1.0947 

 0.8070 

 2.0773 

 408.4206 

 9,587.8784 

 450.2853 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,108.5693 

 771.8192 

 20.2601 

 286.3911 

 3,917.6008 

 303.3483 

 2,895.1711 

 3,540.4110 

 3,308.6015 

 22.3998 

 3,939.9249 

 162.1863 

 1,869.4120 

 1.0783 

 0.7949 

 2.0461 

 402.2943 

 9,444.0602 

 443.5310 

 2,172.7897 

 795.3264 

 20.8771 

 295.1137 

 4,036.9186 

 312.5873 

 2,983.3489 

 3,648.2408 

 3,409.3711 

 23.0820 

 4,059.9227 

 167.1259 

 1,926.3484 

 1.1111 

 0.8191 

 2.1085 

 414.5469 

 9,731.6966 

 457.0396 
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 20.2601 
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 3,917.6008 

 303.3483 
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 3,540.4110 
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 3,409.3711 
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 4,059.9227 

 167.1259 

 1,926.3484 

 1.1111 

 0.8191 

 2.1085 

 414.5469 

 9,731.6966 

 457.0396 

Devise Cours
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Billets de banque Transactions


